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Congressional Candidate Table 7c

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
LAMPSON, NICHOLAS V
ELLSWORTH, BRAD
MURPHY, LOIS
PEARCE, STEVAN E
MADRID, PATRICIA A
KLEIN, RON
SHULER, JOSEPH H
LAMBERTI, JEFFREY
COLLINS, MICHAEL ALLEN
LUCAS, KENNETH RAY
CRANLEY, JOHN J IV
COURTNEY, JOE
FARRELL, DIANE GOSS
MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT
KILROY, MARY JO
HAFEN, TESSA MICHELLE
BURNER, DARCY
DONNELLY, JOSEPH SIMON
MCSWEENEY, S. DAVID
NORMAN, RALPH W MR. JR
SESTAK, JOSEPH A JR.
MITCHELL, HARRY E
PADGETT, JOY
GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN E MRS.
STENDER, LINDA D
CARNEY, CHRISTOPHER
SPACE, ZACHARY T
KELLAM, PHILIP JEFFERSON
PACCIONE, ANGELA VERONICA
SEKULA-GIBBS, SHELLEY MD
MOUL, MAXINE B
WEAVER, JOHN MICHAEL
MASSA, ERIC JJ
WAKIM, CHRIS
TAYLOR, NICHOLAS VANCAMPEN
MAHONEY, TIM
MCNERNEY, JERRY
HODES, PAUL W
VARGAS, JUAN
MAFFEI, DANIEL BENJAMIN
ROULSTONE, DOUGLAS ROBERT
SKLAR, SHANE
ROTH, DAVID MALCOLM
ROMERO, CRAIG
FILSON, STEVE N
TIPTON, SCOTT RANDALL

WINTER, WILLIAM (BILL) GARDNER

MEJIAS, DAVID L
FEDER, JUDITH
TRAUNER, GARY S

State District Party

TX 22  Democratic Party
IN 08 Democratic Party
PA 06 Democratic Party
NM 02 Republican Party
NM 01 Democratic Party
FL 22  Democratic Party
NC 11 Democratic Party
IA 03 Republican Party
GA 08 Republican Party
KY 04 Democratic Party
OH 01 Democratic Party
CT 02 Democratic Party
CT 04 Democratic Party
CT 05 Democratic Party
OH 15 Democratic Party
NV 03 Democratic Party
WA 08 Democratic Party
IN 02 Democratic Party
IL 08 Republican Party
SC 05 Republican Party
PA 07 Democratic Party
AZ 05 Democratic Party
OH 18 Republican Party
NY 20 Democratic Party
NJ 07 Democratic Party
PA 10 Democratic Party
OH 18 Democratic Party
VA 02 Democratic Party
Cco 04 Democratic Party
TX 22  Republican Party
NE 01 Democratic Party
KY 02 Democratic Party
NY 29 Democratic Party
wv 01 Republican Party
TX 17 Republican Party
FL 16  Democratic Party
CA 11 Democratic Party
NH 02 Democratic Party
CA 51 Democratic Party
NY 25 Democratic Party
WA 02 Republican Party
TX 14  Democratic Party
CA 45  Democratic Party
LA 03 Republican Party
CA 11 Demoaocratic Party
CcO 03 Republican Party
CcO 06 Democratic Party
NY 03 Democratic Party
VA 10 Demoaocratic Party
wy 00 Democratic Party

January 1, 2005 - September 30, 2006

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$622,875
$606,376
$536,662
$517,920
$512,372
$509,037
$490,563
$488,079
$464,551
$444,590
$444,583
$442,893
$422,557
$415,558
$405,802
$399,250
$393,011
$385,886
$379,159
$349,782
$345,975
$326,237
$321,050
$310,633
$310,238
$277,509
$259,073
$256,350
$248,935
$228,268
$222,075
$221,538
$213,774
$213,293
$212,095
$187,900
$187,102
$186,488
$170,560
$168,800
$168,000
$134,200
$133,501
$129,500
$112,350
$110,600
$110,060
$107,981
$107,750
$103,000



